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Women / 7 / Ch D
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Carris7074
San Mateo

9.575 9.525 9.6009.675 38.375
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Naomi Hsieh7246
Airborne

9.750 9.550 9.4259.550 38.275
1 1 2 3 2 

2 

Zella Harper7202
CSC Great Oaks

9.450 9.350 9.2509.450 37.500
4 5T 3 10 3 

3 

Sophia Saniatan7204
Rodina

9.350 9.275 9.4009.375 37.400
7T 9T 4 4T 4 

4 

Elise Doyle7115
Edge

9.400 9.350 9.1759.025 36.950
5 5T 9T 12 5 

5 

Gabriella Yu7254
Bay Island

9.300 9.375 9.4008.850 36.925
9 4 12 4T 6T

6T

Nina Schwab7036
Golden Bear

9.200 9.275 9.1259.325 36.925
11T 9T 5 13T 6T

6T

Kyla Rector7059
Auburn 

9.350 9.050 9.5508.950 36.900
7T 13 11 2 8 

8 

Paige Costa7023
CCGI

9.200 9.025 9.3259.300 36.850
11T 14 6 7 9 

9 

Eden King7230
Peninsula

9.675 9.100 8.9509.025 36.750
2 11T 9T 15 10T

10T

Delaney Reeves7182
Byers Roseville

8.925 9.325 9.2259.275 36.750
13 7 7 11 10T

10T

Olivia Santiago7132
Miyagi 

9.375 8.725 9.4009.200 36.700
6 15 8 4T 12 

12 

Mylee Reynon7171
Elevate

9.250 9.425 9.3008.300 36.275
10 3 15 8 13 

13 

Peyton Bedrosian7001
Performance

8.825 9.300 9.2758.525 35.925
15 8 14 9 14 

14 

Juliana Nunez7053
Gymnastics Unltd

8.875 8.675 9.1258.625 35.300
14 16 13 13T 15 

15 

Elsa Svedenheim7126
Edge

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
16 11T 16 16 16 

16 
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